

CNR No.PBSMA10008122018

CHA/89/2018

State Vs. Surjit Singh

Present: Sh.Shivdev Singh, APP for the state.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh.Kuldeep Jindal Adv.

No PW is present. PWs at serial No.2 & 6 be again
summoned for 05.11.2019.

(Mandeep Singh)
JMJC/Gidderbaha.
UID No.PB0409.

Date of Order:11.10.2019.
(Raman, Stenographer Gr.III)