

CNR No: PBPTA10019652019

CIS No: CHA-88-2019

State of Punjab VS YASHPAL etc.

Present: S. Rupinder Singh APP for the State

Accused Yaspal on bail with Proxy Counsel

Sh. SanjayBagga Adv Counsel for accused Harjant Singh

File put up today before me being Duty Magistrate as Learned Presiding Officer has gone to attend the National Conference organised by Hon'ble Supreme Court of India at the Convention Centre Bharat Mandapam, Pragati Maidan, New Delhi.

MHC Harpal Singh is present and is bound down for 05.09.2024.

No other Pw is present. Now, case be put up on the date fixed for evidence of prosecution. Pws be summoned for the date fixed, as per previous order.

(Anubha Jindal PCS)

Judl Magistrate Ist Class/Rajpura

UID:PB0644(D)

Date of Order:30.08.2024

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III